Date offered

4/08/2023

15/09/2023

9/10/2023

9/10/2023

7/12/2023
8/12/2023

21/12/2023
15/01/2024

29/01/2024

30/01/2024

9/02/2024

12/02/2024

18/03/2024

22/03/2024

19/04/2024

Offered to

Portfolio Manager Insurance Services

Portfolio Manager Insurance Services

Head of Construction

Head of Insurance

Talent Acquistion Lead
Chief Insurance Officer

Manager, Facilities services
Senior Communications Advisor

Head of Information Security

Chief Insurance Officer
Cyber Program Lead
Head of Information Security

Manager Client Capability

Head of Insurance

Cyber Program Lead
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Donor

Allianz Australia

Gen Re

SCOR Reinsurance Asia Pacific Pte
Ltd (Australia Branch)

Aon

Elliot Partnership
Elliot Partnership

KnightFrank
Jim - Six O'Clock Communications

Corinium Global Intelligence

Aon
Forefront Events
Forefront Events

RMIT University

Australian Grand Prix

Corinium Global Intelligence

Description of offer

Ticket to a fundraising event/charity lunch

Invitation to Industry lunch

Invitation to Golf and lunch

Lunch with Arch UK

Gift Hamper
Gift Hamper
Gift Hamper

Invitation to the Australian Open

Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne
2024 event.

Invitation to the CEW Annual Melbourne Dinner
Complimentary ticket to the Cyber Resilience
Summit Vic 2024

Complimentary ticket to the Cyber Resilience
Summit Vic 2025

Lunch and Seminar

Formula 1 Australia Grand Prix, GA Ticket

Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne
2024 event.

OFFICIAL

Reason offered

Acknowledgement of long standing
relationship between VMIA and Allianz
Australia

Industry relationship and recoginition

Recognition of historical reinsurance
placements.

Meet with a key reinsurance market.

General expression of appreciation for
working relationship.

General expression of appreciation for
working relationship.

General expression of appreciation for
working relationship.

Past Supplier

Invited to attend the event as a speaker to

support the Victorian Cyber Security

community by presenting cyber knowledge

and thought leadership.

CEW'’s fundraising event to support the
development of a gender balanced
leadership pipeline through the CEW'’s
ongoing leadership development and
education of women across Australia.
Cyber Security SMEs to gather, network,
view key speakers

Cyber Security SMEs to gather, network,
view key speakers

RMIT are sharing better practice with their

clients
Official duties in finalising

insurance arrangements for the Formula 1

Australian Grand Prix
Support Vic govt presenters including

VMIA's Head of Information Security who

is a guest speaker at the event.

Estimated
value

$100

$50

$80

$100

$130
$130

$100
$90

$500

$475
$1,995
$1,995

$55

$149

$500

Decision regarding
offer

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Declined

Accepted

Declined
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted



21/05/2024

22/05/2024

Product Development Lead

Manager Harm Prevention
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Invited by VMIA's Head of Information

Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne Security who will be a guest speaker at the
Corinium Global Intelligence 2024 event. event. $500
Invited by VMIA's Head of Information
Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne Security who will be a guest speaker at the
Corinium Global Intelligence 2024 event. event. $500
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Accepted

Accepted
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