### OFFICIAL

## VMIA

# Gift, Benefit and Hospitality Register - 1 July 2023 to 30 June 2024

		Estimated	Decision regarding			
Date offered	Offered to	Donor	Description of offer	Reason offered Acknowledgement of long standing	value	offer
4/08/2023	Portfolio Manager Insurance Services	Allianz Australia	Ticket to a fundraising event/charity lunch	relationship between VMIA and Allianz Australia	\$100	Accepted
15/09/2023	Portfolio Manager Insurance Services	Gen Re	Invitation to Industry lunch	Industry relationship and recoginition	\$50	Accepted
9/10/2023	Head of Construction	SCOR Reinsurance Asia Pacific Pte Ltd (Australia Branch)	Invitation to Golf and lunch	Recognition of historical reinsurance placements.	\$80	Accepted
9/10/2023	Head of Insurance	Aon	Lunch with Arch UK	Meet with a key reinsurance market.	\$100	Accepted
7/12/2023	Talent Acquistion Lead	Elliot Partnership	Gift Hamper	General expression of appreciation for working relationship. General expression of appreciation for	\$130	Accepted
8/12/2023	Chief Insurance Officer	Elliot Partnership	Gift Hamper	working relationship.	\$130	Accepted
21/12/2023 15/01/2024	Manager, Facilities services Senior Communications Advisor	KnightFrank Jim - Six O'Clock Communications	Gift Hamper Invitation to the Australian Open	General expression of appreciation for working relationship. Past Supplier Invited to attend the event as a speaker to support the Victorian Cyber Security	\$100 \$90	Accepted Declined
29/01/2024	Head of Information Security	Corinium Global Intelligence	Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne 2024 event.	community by presenting cyber knowledge and thought leadership. CEW's fundraising event to support the development of a gender balanced	\$500	Accepted
30/01/2024	Chief Insurance Officer	Aon	Invitation to the CEW Annual Melbourne Dinner Complimentary ticket to the Cyber Resilience	leadership pipeline through the CEW's ongoing leadership development and education of women across Australia. Cyber Security SMEs to gather, network,	\$475	Declined
9/02/2024	Cyber Program Lead	Forefront Events	Summit Vic 2024	view key speakers	\$1,995	Accepted
12/02/2024	Head of Information Security	Forefront Events	Complimentary ticket to the Cyber Resilience Summit Vic 2025	Cyber Security SMEs to gather, network, view key speakers	\$1,995	Accepted
18/03/2024	Manager Client Capability	RMIT University	Lunch and Seminar	RMIT are sharing better practice with their clients Official duties in finalising	\$55	Accepted
22/03/2024	Head of Insurance	Australian Grand Prix	Formula 1 Australia Grand Prix, GA Ticket	insurance arrangements for the Formula 1 Australian Grand Prix Support Vic govt presenters including	\$149	Accepted
19/04/2024	Cyber Program Lead	Corinium Global Intelligence	Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne 2024 event.	VMIA's Head of Information Security who is a guest speaker at the event.	\$500	Accepted

### OFFICIAL

# VMIA

#### Gift, Benefit and Hospitality Register - 1 July 2023 to 30 June 2024 Invited by VMIA's Head of Information

21/05/2024			Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne	Security who will be a guest speaker at the		
	Product Development Lead	Corinium Global Intelligence	2024 event.	event.	\$500	Accepted
				Invited by VMIA's Head of Information		
22/05/2024			Complimentary ticket to the CISO Melbourne	Security who will be a guest speaker at the	9	
	Manager Harm Prevention	Corinium Global Intelligence	2024 event.	event.	\$500	Accepted